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NO ADDED SUGAR BANANA flavoured YOGHURT BUTTONS

Colour and Texture:

PRODUCT CODE: ZNYOGO03, ZNYOG10, ZNYOG25
BARCODE: 9316079943560 & 9316079944925
DESCRIPTION: A smooth yellow coloured banana flavoured button of

approximately 15 — 20 mm diameter, melting at 34°C to
produce an easy flowing product.

INGREDIENTS: Low-fat milk solids, palm kernel oil, yoghurt solids ( 10% ),
emulsifier (soy lecithin), natural colour (beta - carotene)
and flavour.

BRAND NAME: Sold under the Brand Name of Lewis Wholesome Foods.

PACKAGING: Packed in 3kg and 10kg cartons with an inner plastic lining.
Also available in 25kg multi walled sacks

LABELLING: Name, net weight, best before date, batch number, list of
ingredients, warnings.

STORAGE & Dry, infestation free environment. Temperature ranging

TRANSPORTATION: from 20°C to 24°C, max temp 25°C. With these conditions
shelf life is 12 months from date of manufacture.

NUTRITIONAL Energy 1887 Kj

ANALYSIS per 100 gm: Protein 11 gm
Fat Total 31 gm

Saturated 30 gm
Carbohydrate 49 gm
Sugars 42 gm
Water 2gm
Sodium 118 mg
Potassium 179 mg

ADDITIVES: No artificial sweeteners used. Contains no added sucrose.
Does not contain banana fruit pieces. This is a flavoured
only product.

CONSUMER GROUP: Suitable for consumers of any age without allergies to
lactose or milk derivatives.

MANUFACTURE: Manufactured exclusively at 11 Brown Street Rosewater
SA 5013 from Australian and imported ingredients.

COMPANY CONTACT: For any issue relating to this product contact
Evan Peters (Managing Director)

LAST UPDATE: 25™ May 2007
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